Specifications are subject to change without notice    WM14 96 DS ENG   230317 1
•Class 1 (active energy)
• Class 2 (reactive energy)
• Accuracy ±0.5 F.S. (current/voltage)
• Power analyzer
• Display of instantaneous variables: 3x3 digit
• Display of energies: 8+1 digit
• System variables and phase measurements: W, Wdmd,

Power supply
Option
How to order WM14-96   AV5 3 D PGX
Type Selection
Power supply
A:       24VAC
            -15+10%, 50-60Hz
B:       48VAC
          -15+10%, 50-60Hz
C:       115VAC
          -15+10%, 50-60Hz
D:       230VAC
          -15+10%, 50-60Hz
3:         18 to 60VDC (not
          available in case of
          SG or PG options)
Range codes
AV5:   380/660VL-L/5(6)AAC
          VL-N: 185 V to 460 V
          VL-L: 320 V to 800 V
AV6:   120/208VL-L/5(6)AAC
          VL-N: 45 V to 145 V
          VL-L: 78 V to 250 V
Phase current: 0.03A to 6A
Neutral current: 0.09 to 6A
Options
X:       None
S:        RS485 port
SG:     RS485+galvanic insu-
lated measurig inputs
PG:     Dual pulse output +
galvanically insulated
measuring inputs.
System
3 :       1-2-3-phase,
            balanced/unbalanced
            load,with or without